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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Karl Hagan EE93896 |AA Senior
Mens
1= Scott EE127437 AA Senior
Shuckford Mens
3= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens
3= Marc Ivey EE98457 |AA Senior
Mens
5= Ivan EE35315 AA Senior
Spencer Mens
5= Justin EE118044 AA Senior
Firman Mens
7= Mark EE109720 |AA Veteran
Bowes Mens
7= Nick Moss |[EE114600 AA Senior
Mens
9 Yes Dave EE35980 AA Veteran
Bignell Mens
10 |Yes ] Clifford AA* |Senior
Mens
11= Andrew EE55042 AA* |Senior
Mahy Mens
11= |Yes |Scott AA* |Senior

Halsey Mens

Scores by Class / Category

7 8/ 8 10

7 7/ 6 10

7 8 7/ 10

7 8/ 7/ 10

6 8 8/ 10

Competition : Atkin Grant & Lang July 2022
Date : 29/07/2022 09:00 - 29/07/2022 17:00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8/ 10

8 7

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Total
94 /

94/
93/
93/
90/
90/
89/
89/
88/
86/
85/

85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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13= |Yes |Philip EE46725 |AA
Coxall

13= Yes Ron EE30428 |AA
Clements

15 Kjetil EE142003 AA
Bogstad

16 Leon EE101969 AA
Jaeggi

17 |Yes Ian EE147036 AA*

Tranter

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

82/
82/
80/
79/

73/

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Rob Wilson |EE136693 A Senior 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 7 7/ 6 7 91/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |John EE133689 A Veteran | 6/ 8 7/ 8 10 6 8 8 8 4/ 8 8 89/ 100
Robbins Mens
3= Dean Quince [EE110569 A Senior 6 8 6 7 9 8 8 8 7 6/ 6 8 87/ 100
Mens
3= Michael EE39268 A Veteran | 8 6 8 7 8/ 7 7/ 6 8 8 6 8 87/ 100
Fryer Mens
5= Craig EE2145 A Senior 6/ 6 8 810 6 8 7 8 6/ 5 8 86/ 100
Boddice Mens
5= Daryl Vas EE140952 A Senior 8 5 8 8 9 7/ 7 8 8 6/ 4 8 86/ 100
Mens
5= Trevor EE37612 A Senior 7 6 7 7 9 7/ 8 8 7 7/ 6 7 86/ 100
Hearn Mens
8 Ron Salmon |[EE54611 A Veteran | 6/ 6 7 8 9| 6 6/ 7 8 7 7 8 85/ 100
Mens
9= Clifford EE119177 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 8 8 6 7 84/ 100
Eborall Mens
9= Edward EE128930 A Senior 6 7 8 8 9 7/ 8 8 8 2 7 6 84/ 100
O’Donoghue Mens
9= |Yes Mark EE128942 A Senior 6 6 8 410 7/ 7 8 7 5 8 8 84/ 100
Burrows Mens
12= Yes Anthony EE143501 A Veteran | 8 6 7 8 8/ 6 6/ 7 8 7 5 7/ 83/ 100
Collins Mens
12= Charles EE113493 A Senior 8 6 8 6 10 5 8 7 6 7 4 8 83/ 100
Whatton Mens
12= Yes Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Senior 7 6 3 8 9 8 8 8 7 6 7 6 83/ 100
Mens
12= Yes Fred Burnell [EE108107 A Veteran | 6/ 7 8| 8 10 7 5 8 4/ 8 4 8 83/ 100
Mens
16= Anthony EE89013 A Senior 6 6 7 8 10 7/ 7 5 5 5 8 6 80/ 100

Hoskins Mens
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16= Yes

18 |Yes
19=

19= |Yes
19= |Yes

Ray Janes |EE88843

Stephen EE129951
Lawrence
David EE110109
Hallybone
Nigel Jeffery EE133640

Stuart Cole |[EE107995

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

80/
79/
78/
78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10/ 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes David EE111056 B Senior 8 7 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 6/ 5 8 92/ 100
Reading Mens
2 Cliff Lamb |EE123008 B Veteran | 8 6 8 8 9 7 7 8 7 6 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
3= John Taylor |[EE140772 |B Senior 7| 8 8 8 10 7/ 7 8 7 2/ 7 7 86/ 100
Mens
3= |Yes |Samuel EE139450 B Senior 8 6 8 7 9 8 7 8 4 7/ 6 8 86/ 100
Scotchings Mens
5= Brian EE104511 B Senior 8 6 4 7 9 6 8 8 7 7/ 7 8 85/ 100
Davies Mens
5= Chris Brown |[EE140288 B Senior 8 6 8 6 7 7/, 7 7 8 6/ 7 8 85/ 100
Mens
5= |Yes Peter Brown EE40071 |B Veteran | 8 5 7/ 7 10/ 6 8 8 8 6/ 6 6 85/ 100
Mens
8 Yes Christine EE100283 B Veteran | 7 8 8/ 7 9/ 8 7 8 7/ 5 5 5 84/ 100
Robinson Ladies
9= |Yes |Kevin Fairey EE128264 B Veteran | 8 5 8/ 7 7/ 6 7 8 8 3/ 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes [Tina EE138867 B Senior 7/ 6/ 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7/ 3 6 83/ 100
Henshaw Ladies
11 | Yes Daniel EE137897 |B Senior 8 3 8 810 7 6 8/ 6/ 7 3 7 81/ 100
Adams Mens
12 Stephen EE73910 B Veteran | 7| 6 7/ 6 8 6 7 6 7/ 5 7 7 79/ 100
Murphy Mens
13= Yes |Alen EE96426 |B Veteran | 7| 7 7/ 7 9 7 8 7 7/ 0 5 7 78/ 100
Robinson Mens
13= Chelsea EE138618 B Senior 8 4 8 7 9 5 8 8 7 1/ 5 8 78/ 100
King Ladies
13= |Yes (Gary Wright EE131233 B Senior 8 6 7 4 8 8 7,7 7 3 5 8 78/ 100
Mens
13= Graham Hill |[EE97529 B Senior 6/ 8 6/ 8 6 5 8 8 7 4 4 8 78/ 100

Mens
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17

18=

20

21=

21=

25=

25=

25=

28=

28=

30

31

32

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ian Cross

Paul
Thurgood
Sammy
Halsey
James
Mcalevey
Guy Rudd

Robert
Francis
Sian
Hoskins
Stephen
Francis
Adam
Holmes
Christopher
White
Matthew
Spruce
Andrew
Jenkins
David Burke

Richard
Edwards
John
Spafford
Antony
Grey

Mark
Quittenton

EE26633

EE137411

EE134813

EE112818

EE133800

EE90499

EE126098

EE95598

EE129281

EE73188

EE135620

EE136453

EE141618

EE143400

EE101014

EE104317

EE146887

B*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

77/
76 /
76 /
75/
74 /
74 /
74/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
69 /
66 /
65 /

58 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Richard EE129280 C Veteran | 7 7 8 8 10 6 6 8 5 6 7 8/ 86/ 100
Dumpleton Mens
2 Nicholas EE131224 C Veteran | 8 5 7 8 9| 6 6/ 7 8 7 6 8 85/ 100
Warmington Mens
3 Zoe Bruce EE131101 C Senior 7| 5 8 7 9 7 8 8 5 7 6 7 84/ 100
Ladies
4 Yes Ian Radley EE82485 C Senior 7/ 7 4/ 8 10 7 6/ 5 8 8 5 8 83/ 100
Mens
5= Mr A Denny |EE67818 |C Veteran | 8/ 8 7/ 5/ 7 6 7/ 7 7 5 6 8 81/ 100
Mens
5= Andrew Lajer EE88716 |C Veteran | 6/ 6, 8 8 9 8 7 7 8 3 4 7/ 81/ 100
Mens
7 Lain Blamey |EE129813 C Colt 6 5 7 8 9 6/ 5 6/ 4 6/ 8 8 78/ 100
Mens
8 Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 C Veteran | 7| 4 8 6 7/ 6 6/ 7 8 2 8 8 77/ 100
Mens
9= Jamie EE108109 |C Senior 6 7 5 8 9 6/ 8 6/ 8 2 4 6 75/ 100
Weysom Mens
9= |Yes John EE130499 C Veteran | 7| 4 7 6 10/ 6 4/ 5 8 6 5 7 75/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
9= Stuart Tolley EE135698 |C Senior 8 6 6 6/ 9 4 4 6/ 5 6/ 7 8 75/ 100
Mens
12= Brian Maley EE131917 C Veteran | 6/ 8 8 4 10/ 3/ 5/ 7 7/ 3 5 8 74/ 100
Mens
12= Yes Robert EE131962 |C Veteran | 7| 5 6 7 10/ 7 6/ 6 6/ 2 4 8 74/ 100
Chamberlain Mens
14= James Foster |[EE117379 C Senior 6 5 8 5 6 4 8 8 7 5 4 7 73/ 100
Mens
14= Nicholas EE143122 |C Veteran | 8 5 8 7 10 4 6 8 5 2 4 6 73/ 100
White Mens
16= |Yes Andrew EE144455 C Senior 7/ 4 8 7 9 6 1/ 5 8 5 6 6 72/ 100

Brewer Mens
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18

19=

19=

21=

24

25

26

27

28

29=

29=

29=

32

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nicholas
Gerasch
Geoffrey Day
David Nester
Jude Scott
Heather Rudd
Justin Doyle
Phillip
Thompson
Adrian

Edwards
Jamie Collins

Mark Verney
Fiona Ng
John Eagleson
Gillian
Clements

M Greig
Tobias Verney
John

Mansfield
Louis Lau

EE145283

EE135901

EE144583

EE139579

EE133986

EE144631

EE87108

EE143396

EE146977

EE145547

EE104205

EE128417

EE146053

EE94887

EE145550

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

72/
71/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
62/
60 /
57/
56 /
55/
54 /
54/
54/
52/

29/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8| 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8
# T/0 [IName |CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lain EE129813 |C Colt 6 5 7 8 9 6 5 6 4 6 8 8 78/ 100
Blamey Mens
2 Yes Tobias |EE146053 C* Colt O 5 8 6 4 6/ 5/ 4 4 3 3 6 54/ 100

Verney Mens



Page 10 of 22 (29/07/2022 16:55)

Ladies
# T/0
1= Yes
1=

3 Yes
4

5

6

7 Yes
8 Yes
9 Yes
10 Yes

Name
Christine
Robinson
Zoe
Bruce
Tina
Henshaw
Chelsea
King
Sammy
Halsey
Sian
Hoskins
Jude
Scott
Heather
Rudd
Fiona Ng

Gillian
Clements

CPSA
EE100283

EE131101

EE138867

EE138618

EE134813

EE126098

EE139579

EE133986

EE145547

EE128417

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

B

C

B

Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

ww

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 10

7

5

5

7

8

5

6

8

5

7

Total

84 /
84 /
83/
78/
76 /
74/
65 /
64 /
56 /

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Karl Hagan EE93896 |AA Senior
Mens
1= Scott EE127437 AA Senior
Shuckford Mens
3= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens
3= Marc Ivey EE98457 AA Senior
Mens
5 Yes |David Reading EE111056 B Senior
Mens
6 Yes [Rob Wilson EE136693 A Senior
Mens
7= Cliff Lamb EE123008 B Veteran
Mens
7= Ivan Spencer EE35315 |AA Senior
Mens
7= Justin Firman |EE118044 |AA Senior
Mens
10= |Yes John Robbins [EE133689 A Veteran
Mens
10= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AA Veteran
Mens
10= Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior
Mens
13 Yes Dave Bignell |[EE35980 |AA Veteran
Mens
14= Dean Quince |EE110569 A Senior
Mens
14= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Veteran
Mens
16= Craig Boddice EE2145 A Senior

Mens

NN

w w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8 10

8 7

8 8

8

8

Total

8 8/ 94/

8

7

8

8

94 /
93/
93/
92/
91/
90/
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
88 /
87/
87/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Daryl Vas
J Clifford
John Taylor

Richard
Dumpleton
Samuel
Scotchings
Trevor Hearn

Andrew Mahy
Brian Davies
Chris Brown

Nicholas
Warmington
Peter Brown

Ron Salmon
Scott Halsey

Clifford
Eborall
Edward
O’'Donoghue
Mark Burrows

Anthony
Collins
Charles
Whatton
Chris Mulhall

Fred Burnell

EE140952

EE140772

EE129280

EE139450

EE37612

EE55042

EE104511

EE140288

EE131224

EE40071

EE54611

EE119177

EE128930

EE128942

EE143501

EE113493

EE110240

EE108107

AA*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/

83/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 13 of 22 (29/07/2022 16:55)

33=

33=

39=

39=

41=

41=

41=

44=

44=

44=

47=

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ian Radley
Kevin Fairey
Philip Coxall
Ron Clements
Mr A Denny
Andrew Lajer
Daniel Adams
Anthony
Hoskins
Kjetil Bogstad
Ray Janes
Leon Jaeggi
Stephen
Lawrence
Stephen
Murphy

Alen Robinson
David
Hallybone
Gary Wright
Graham Hill
Lain Blamey

Nigel Jeffery

Stuart Cole

EE82485

EE128264

EE46725

EE30428

EE67818

EE88716

EE137897

EE89013

EE142003

EE88843

EE101969

EE129951

EE73910

EE96426

EE110109

EE131233

EE97529

EE129813

EE133640

EE107995

C

B

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

83/
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
78 /
78 /

78/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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57

57

59

60

60

60

60

64

64

64

64

64

69

69

69

69

69

69

75

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ian Cross
Neil Hogg
Paul Thurgood

James
Mcalevey
Jamie
Weysom
John
Quartermaine
Stuart Tolley

Brian Maley
Guy Rudd

Robert
Chamberlain
Robert Francis

Stephen
Francis
Adam Holmes

Christopher
White
Ian Tranter

James Foster

Matthew
Spruce
Nicholas
White
Andrew
Brewer
Andrew
Jenkins

EE26633

EE136649

EE137411

EE112818

EE108109

EE130499

EE135698

EE131917

EE133800

EE131962

EE90499

EE95598

EE129281

EE73188

EE147036

EE117379

EE135620

EE143122

EE144455

EE136453

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

77 /
77 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74 /
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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75=

75=

79

80

81

82=

82= |Yes
84= |Yes
84= |Yes
86 Yes
87 Yes
88

89 Yes
90 Yes
91= |Yes
91= |Yes
93 Yes
94 Yes

David Burke

Nicholas
Gerasch
Geoffrey Day

Richard
Edwards
John Spafford

Antony Grey
David Nester
Justin Doyle
Phillip
Thompson
Adrian
Edwards
Jamie Collins
Mark
Quittenton
Mark Verney
John Eagleson
M Greig
Tobias Verney
John

Mansfield
Louis Lau

EE141618

EE145283

EE135901

EE143400

EE101014

EE104317

EE144583

EE144631

EE87108

EE143396

EE146977

EE146887

EE104205

EE146053

EE94887

EE145550

C*

B*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

72/
72/
71/
69 /
66 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
62/
60 /
58 /
57/
55 /
54 /
54 /
52/

29/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Senior

10

11=

11=

11=

11=

11=

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name
Karl Hagan

Scott
Shuckford
Doug
Thompson
Marc Ivey

David
Reading
Rob Wilson

Ivan
Spencer
Justin
Firman
Nick Moss

Dean Quince
Craig
Boddice
Daryl Vas

J Clifford
John Taylor
Samuel
Scotchings

Trevor
Hearn

CPSA
EE93896

EE127437

EE125619

EE98457

EE111056

EE136693

EE35315

EE118044

EE114600

EE110569

EE2145

EE140952

EE140772

EE139450

EE37612

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA* |Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens

w w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8/ 10

8 7

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Total
94 /

94/
93/
93/
92/
91/
90/
90/
89/
87/
86/
86/
86/
86/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17=

17=

17=

17= Yes

21=

21=

21= Yes

21=

25=

25= Yes

25= Yes

25= Yes

29 Yes

30=

30=

32=

32=

32= Yes

32=

Andrew
Mahy
Brian Davies

Chris Brown
Scott Halsey

Clifford
Eborall
Edward
O’Donoghue
Mark
Burrows
Zoe Bruce

Charles
Whatton
Chris Mulhall

Ian Radley

Tina
Henshaw
Daniel
Adams
Anthony
Hoskins
Kjetil
Bogstad
Chelsea King

David
Hallybone
Gary Wright

Graham Hill

EE55042

EE104511

EE140288

EE119177

EE128930

EE128942

EE131101

EE113493

EE110240

EE82485

EE138867

EE137897

EE89013

EE142003

EE138618

EE110109

EE131233

EE97529

32=  |Yes |Nigel Jeffery EE133640

AA*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85/
85/
85/
85/
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/
83/
81/
80 /
80/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

39=

39=

41=

43=

43=

43=

47=

47=

47=

51

52

53=

53=

55=

55=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paul
Thurgood
Sammy
Halsey
Jamie
Weysom
Stuart Tolley

Guy Rudd
Sian Hoskins

Adam
Holmes
Ian Tranter

James
Foster
Matthew
Spruce
Andrew
Brewer
Andrew
Jenkins
David Burke

Nicholas
Gerasch
Geoffrey

Day

Richard
Edwards
David Nester

Jude Scott
Heather

Rudd
Justin Doyle

EE137411

EE134813

EE108109

EE135698

EE133800

EE126098

EE129281

EE147036

EE117379

EE135620

EE144455

EE136453

EE141618

EE145283

EE135901

EE143400

EE144583

EE139579

EE133986

EE144631

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
69 /
65 /
65 /
64 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57 Yes |Jamie Collins|EE146977 C*
58 Yes |Fiona Ng EE145547 |C
59 Yes |[M Greig C*

60 Yes |Louis Lau EE145550 C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

60/ 100
56/ 100
54 / 100

29/ 100
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/
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Cliff Lamb EE123008 B Veteran | 8 6 8 8 9 7 7 8 7 6 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |John Robbins EE133689 A Veteran | 6/ 8 7 8 10/ 6, 8 8 8 4 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
2= Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran | 8 7 8 7 10/ 8 8 7 8 6 5 7 89/ 100
Mens
4 Yes Dave Bignell |[EE35980 |AA Veteran | 8 8 7/ 7 9 7 7 8 8 5 7 7 88/ 100
Mens
5 Michael Fryer [EE39268 A Veteran | 8/ 6 8 7/ 8 7 7/ 6 8 8 6 8 87/ 100
Mens
6 Richard EE129280 C Veteran | 7| 7 8 8 10/ 6, 6/ 8 5 6 7 8 86/ 100
Dumpleton Mens
7= Nicholas EE131224 C Veteran | 8 5 7 8 9| 6 6/ 7 8 7 6 8 85/ 100
Warmington Mens
7= Yes Peter Brown |EE40071 |B Veteran | 8 5 7/ 7 10 6 8 8 8 6 6 6 85/ 100
Mens
7= Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 6/ 6 7 8 9| 6 6/ 7 8 7 7 8 85/ 100
Mens
10 Yes |Christine EE100283 B Veteran | 7, 8 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 5 5 5 84/ 100
Robinson Ladies
11= Yes |Anthony EE143501 |A Veteran | 8 6 7/ 8 8 6 6 7 8 7 5 7 83/ 100
Collins Mens
11= Yes Fred Burnell |EE108107 |A Veteran | 6/ 7 8 8 10/ 7 5 8 4/ 8 4 8 83/ 100
Mens
11= Yes Kevin Fairey |EE128264 B Veteran | 8 5 8 7 7/ 6 7/ 8 8 3 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
14= Yes Philip Coxall |EE46725 |AA Veteran | 7, 6 7/ 8 9 5 8 6 8 5 6 7 82/ 100
Mens
14= Yes [Ron Clements EE30428 AA Veteran | 8 6 8 3 8 7 8 7 8 5 6 8 82/ 100
Mens
16= Mr A Denny EE67818 C Veteran | 8 8 7 5 7/ 6 7 7 7/ 5 6 8 81/ 100

Mens
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18

19=

19=

22=

24=

24=

26=

26=

28=

28=

28=

28=

32=

32=

34

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andrew Lajer
Ray Janes
Leon Jaeggi

Stephen
Lawrence
Stephen
Murphy

Alen Robinson

Stuart Cole
Ian Cross
Neil Hogg

James
Mcalevey
John
Quartermaine
Brian Maley

Robert
Chamberlain
Robert Francis

Stephen
Francis
Christopher
White
Nicholas
White

John Spafford

Antony Grey

Phillip
Thompson

EE88716

EE88843

EE101969

EE129951

EE73910

EE96426

EE107995

EE26633

EE136649

EE112818

EE130499

EE131917

EE131962

EE90499

EE95598

EE73188

EE143122

EE101014

EE104317

EE87108

C

A

AA

A

B*

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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10

10

10

10
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79/
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74/
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73/
73/
66 /
65/

64 /
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37

38

39

40

41

42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Adrian EE143396 C
Edwards

Mark EE146887 B*
Quittenton

Mark Verney C*

John Eagleson EE104205 |C

Gillian EE128417 C
Clements
John EE94887 |C

Mansfield

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

62/
58/
57/
55/
54 /

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100
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